

Hong Kong China Korfball Association Limited 中國香港合球總會有限公司

Parent/ Guardian Consent Form

(Suitable for participants under age 18)

I agree with my child (Name) to partic	ipate in any activities, trainings
and competitions held by the Hong Kong China Korfball Associa	ation Limited during from the 1st
of April 2023 to the 31st of March 2024. I declare that my chi	ld is in good health and do not
suffer other illnesses that is not suitable to join the activity held be	by the Association. I am willing
to bear the accidental risks and responsibilities of my chil	d. I have no right to claim
compensations and liabilities from the Hong Kong China Korfbal	l Association, The Government
of Hong Kong Special Administrative Region and related departm	nents for any accident, death, or
any way that made a loss caused by the events held by the Associ	ation.
I *agree/ disagree with the Hong Kong China Korfball Associ	
sound, or speech in the media for promotion or publicizing	•
understand that the Hong Kong China Korfball Association Lir	nited has promised to keep the
relevant information confidential, but if necessary, the relevant	information can be provided to
the intermediary contractor or the third-party service providers	related to the operation of the
activities or others promised to keep confidential.	
I authorize Hong Kong China Korfball Association Limited to have the full right to handle the	
situation if my child is in accidents or any emergency.	
According to the conditions mentioned above, I agree with my	child (Name)
to participate in activities held by the Hong Kong China Korfball Association Limited. Please	
execute the membership application for my child to join the activities, trainings and competitions	
held by the Hong Kong Korfball Association Limited.	
Signature of Parent/ Guardian:	
Name of Parent/ Guardian:	
Contact No. (Daytime):	
(Nighttime):	
Date:	

^{*} Please delete as appropriate.